Ⅰ
Connector
SIM Card and Memory Card Connector
KLS1-CF01 (CF Card male smt 50p)
All specification & dimensions are subject to change, Please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Product NO.:KLS1-CF01
Pos NO. .
CF Card male smt 50p
MATERIAL
PLATING
Housing :High Temperature Thermoplastic.
Contact: Copper Alloy.
Ped: Brass
Contact: Underplated:50u" Min Ni.
Contact area: Select Gold over Ni Plated.
Solder Tail: 100u" min Sn/Pb over Ni Plated
Ped: 100u" min Sn/Pb over 50u" min Ni Plated
Ⅰ
Connector
SIM Card and Memory Card Connector
KLS1-CF02 (CF Card male smt 50p)
All specification & dimensions are subject to change, Please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Product NO.:KLS1-CF02
Pos NO. .
CF Card male smt 50p
MATERIAL
PLATING
Housing :High Temperature Thermoplastic.
Contact: Copper Alloy.
Ped: Brass
Contact: Underplated:50u" Min Ni.
Contact area: Select Gold over Ni Plated.
Solder Tail: 100u" min Sn/Pb over Ni Plated
Ped: 100u" min Sn/Pb over 50u" min Ni Plated
Ⅰ
Connector
SIM Card and Memory Card Connector
KLS1-CF03 (CF Card male smt 50p)
All specification & dimensions are subject to change, Please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Product NO.:KLS1-CF03
Pos NO. .
CF Card male smt 50p
MATERIAL
PLATING
Housing :High Temperature Thermoplastic.
Contact: Copper Alloy.
Ped: Brass
Contact: Underplated:50u" Min Ni.
Contact area: Select Gold over Ni Plated.
Solder Tail: 100u" min Sn/Pb over Ni Plated
Ped: 100u" min Sn/Pb over 50u" min Ni Plated
KLS1-ISC-008A Smart Card Connector
Application scope
● It is mainly applied in water meter, kilowatthour meter, gas meter, IC
telephone, gate inhibition and common facilities for reading and writing.
Characteristic

KLS1-SIM-023-6P
All specification & dimensions are subject to change, Please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Product NO KLS1-SIM-023-6P.:
Pos NO. .
KLS1-SIM-024 SIM+T-FLASH Connector Series
Ⅰ
SIM card Connector Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
SIM ConnectorCard
ORDER INFORMATION
SIM+T-FLASH Connector Type
Product NO.: KLS1-SIM- 024
Pos. NO.
Material
Specification
Housing: LCP UL94V-0
Card button: LCP UL94V-0
Reed tab: Tin-bronze QSn6.5-0.1 GB2066-89
PACKAGE: Tape and Reel Package
Pitch: 2.54mm
Environmental temperature: -45ºC~+85ºC
Voltage rating: 100V AC
Current rating: 0.5A Max
Withstand voltage: 200V AC/1Minute
Insulation resistance: 1000ΜΩ
Contact resistance: 30mΩ
Life: 5000 Cycles
≥
≤
＞
KLS1-SIM-024 SIM+T-FLASH Connector Series
Ⅰ
SIM card Connector Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
SIM ConnectorCard
Ⅰ
Connector
SIM Card and Memory Card Connector
KLS1-SIM-024 (SIM+T-FLASH)
All specification & dimensions are subject to change, Please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Product NO KLS1-SIM-024.:
Pos NO. .
SIM+T-FLASH
Ⅰ
Connector
SIM Card and Memory Card Connector
KLS1-SIM-029 (PUSH-PUSH Type)
All specification & dimensions are subject to change, Please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Product NO KLS1-SIM-029.:
Pos NO. .
PUSH-PUSH Type
Mechanical Characteristics
Electrical Characteristics
Insulation material:Thermoplastic, UL 94V-0
Contact Material: Copper alloy
Insulator Resistance: 1000MΩ Min,at DC 500V
Contact Resistance: 50mΩ typical,100mΩ Max.
Durability:5000 cycles Min.
Operating Temperature: -40°C+85°C
KLS1-SIM-030 Push Connector Series-Push SIM Card
Ⅰ
SIM card Connector Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
SIM ConnectorCard
ORDER INFORMATION
Push Push SIM Card Connector Type-
Product NO.: KLS1-SIM- 030 6P-
Pos. NO.
Ⅰ
Connector
SIM Card and Memory Card Connector
KLS1-SIM-032
All specification & dimensions are subject to change, Please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
Mechanical Characteristics
Electrical Characteristics
Insulation material:Thermoplastic,UL 94V-0
Contact Material: Copper alloy
Voltage Rating: 100 V AC/DC
Current Rating: 0.5A MAX
Operating Temperature: -25°C ~+70°C
Contact Resistance: 30 mΩ MAX.
Insulation Resistance : 1000MΩ MIN.
Dielectric Withstanding Voltage : Withstand 200 VAC For 1 MINUTE 200 VAC
Durability : 5000 CYCLES
Connector
Ⅰ
All specification & dimensions are subject to change, Please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Product NO KLS1-SIM-032.:
Pos NO. .
SIM Card and Memory Card Connector